ABRASIVE
TOOLS
MANUFACTURING
ZAPORIZHZHIA ABRASIVE PLANT PJSC
OLEKSIYA PORADY STR, 44,
ZAPORIZHZHIA, 69014, UKRAINE
ABRASIVE.ZP.UA
UKRAINE, 2023

OF ABRASIVE TOOLS ON DIFFERENT
BONDS
BOND TYPE DESIGNATION TYPE OF PROCESSING
Ceramic V
All grinding operations of precision products, made of steel, alloys, based
on nickel, titanium;
Grinding of hardwearing coating coatings (plasma, detonation, etc.).
Bakelite B
Stock material striping grinding (mill products, casting, forging);
Sharpening of cutting tools;
Grinding of brittle materials;
Grinding by hand-held small machines;
Cutting of metals and non-metallic materials, grooving.
ABRASIVE TOOLS
ON CERAMIC BOND
The ceramic bond provides high strength, heat resistance, and
wear resistance.
This type of tool is used for sharpening, smoothing, grinding,
polishing various surfaces, providing high speed of material
knowledge, excellent surface fi nish, effi cient and accurate
grinding results.
Abrasive tools on ceramic bond is manufactured from grinding
materials of marks 14A, 25A, 54C and 64C, with grit F46-F180,
hardness F-Z, of different types: 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 12, 23, AS
(angle section), OP (profi led outline), with operating speed up
to 63 m/s under the current regulatory documentation, acting at
the plant, with outer diameter of 63-900 mm tool bore diameter
20, 32, 51, 76, 127, 203, 305 and a standard range of heights 6,
8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250
mm.
Type 1
TYPE OUTER DIAMETER
D, MM HEIGHT T, MM
DIAMETER
OF TOOL
BORE H, MM
MARK OF GRINDING
MATERIAL/GRIT, HARDNESS
l 63 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32 20
14A, 25A, 54C, 64C/F46-F80,
K-Q
14A, 54C, 64C/F100-F180, K-Q
I 80-100 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32 20, 32
l 125 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25 32,40
16,20, 25, 32 20, 32 32
l 150 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32,40,
50 16,20, 25, 32 20, 32,51 32
14A, 25A, 54C, 64C/F46-F80,
K-Q
14A, 54C, 64C/F100-F180, K-Q
l 175 16, 20, 25. 32 32 14A, 54C, 64C/F100-F180, K-Q
1 175 8, 10, 13, 16, 20,25, 32, 20,
25
32
20 14A, 25A, 54C, 64C/F46-F80,
K-Q
14A, 54C, 64C/F100-F180, K-Ql 200
8, 10, 13, 16, 20,25, 32,40
10, 13, 16, 20,25 20, 25, 32,
40, 63 16, 20, 25, 32
32 51 76 32,
76
l 250
6, 8, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32,40
6, 8,10, 13, 16,20, 25, 32, 40,
50, 63 16, 20, 25, 32
32
76 32, 76
14A, 25A, 54C, 64C/F46-F80,
K-Q